
  DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2010 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion
evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)
KIS5335L10/08 Spares for Limited Single 20.11.09 2 2 None Yes 7108486/KIS/ U D 8.04 04.30.2010
of 07.10.2009 IR Air (Proprie- : U D Marketing 08 of Marketing

Compressor tory) P Ltd., Kolkata 08.01.2010 Pvt Ltd., 
Kolkata

: Ingersoll-Rand
(I) Ltd., Kolkata

KIS3351L10/01 Cotton Limited Single 21.07.09 6 2 4 Yes 7108592/KIS/ Ambika 5.87 April, 2010
of 15.05.2009 Waste : Ambika : United 01 of 28.1.10 Supply &

Supply Agency, Comm. Agency, onwards
Kolkata Stores, Kolkata on 

: Gopaldas Guwahati quarterly
Gokaldas : Textile basis in
Pamani, Mills 4 lots

Ahmedabad Stores,
Kolkata

: Prakash
Traders,
Howrah
: Swastik
Testiles,
Kolkata

KID5380L10/12 Printer Limited Single 20.11.09 2 2 None Yes 7904042/KID/ Hue 7.19 02.15.2010
of 09.10.2009 : Trade & 12 of 6.01.10 Service,

Technology Kolkata
Pvt.Ltd.,
Kolkata
: Hue Service,
Kolkata




